

---

## Materiale instalatii

I.D.: 88706513

---

Data publicarii	30.10.23	Coduri CPV	44163200-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 897,77 RON - 897,77 RON

---

Descriere: Oferta refuzata: Teava cu 15x1 30mlx18.91lei=567,30; Cot 90 CXC 18 30bucX2.94lei=88,20; Teu CXCXC 18 20bucX4.20lei=84,00; Cot 90 CXC 15 20bucX1.77lei=35,40; Mufa CXC 15 20bucX1.60lei=32,00; Garnitura kling 5/4 20bucX0.51lei=10,20; Niplu red.zn 6/4-5/4 2bucX14.29lei=28,58; Semiolandez pompa 1 (2buc)Gebo 1bucX31.93lei Mufa ZN 6/4 1bucX10.08lei Niplu zn 6/4 1bucX10.08lei

---